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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

3
3
3
3

Academic Program

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota Seat Type
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Al

Al
Al
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Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Al
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

sC
SC

ST
ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

8430

16246

1354

3183

3767

7947

2152

3236

71P

911P

8855
16605

1449
3092

3630
6482

1778
3052

616
108P

1877

4912

71

242

1038

647

2693

11P

Rank
10298

16492

1625

3183

4408

8009

2391

3373

213P

911P

10330
17046

1745
3092

4158
7803

2075
3054

693
108P

2535

5881

14pP
375

1038

1108

3037

11P

12
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Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
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Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(PwD)
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

626

1630

349

862

3073

8335

754

2032

1582

4140

1273

2406

722

599pP

6900

14377

1288

3375

3003

6762

1634

3003

825

493P

8562

17709

1950

3839

4224

8051

2516

3381

416P

696

1746

11P

454

862

5745

12325

963

2104

2621

4674

1561

2767

789

599pP

7966

15595

1440

3375

3472

7695

1965

3028

920

493P

11666

18457

1977

3839

4803

8539

2761

3381

492P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..
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