

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Patna
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8430	10298
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16246	16492
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1354	1625
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3183	3183
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3767	4408
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7947	8009
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2152	2391
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3236	3373
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	71P	213P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	911P	911P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8855	10330
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16605	17046
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1449	1745
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3092	3092
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3630	4158
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6482	7803
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1778	2075
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3052	3054
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	616	693
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108P	108P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1877	2535
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4912	5881
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71	14P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	242	375
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1038	1038
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	647	1108
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2693	3037
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11P	11P

	Bachelor of Technology)		(PwD)			
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	626	696
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1630	1746
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	11P	11P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	349	454
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	862	862
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3073	5745
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8335	12325
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	754	963
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2032	2104
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1582	2621
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4140	4674
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1273	1561
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2406	2767
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	722	789
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	599P	599P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6900	7966
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14377	15595
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1288	1440
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3375	3375
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3003	3472
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6762	7695
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1634	1965
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3003	3028
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	825	920
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	493P	493P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8562	11666
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17709	18457
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1950	1977
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3839	3839
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4224	4803
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8051	8539
			66	Gender-Neutral	2516	2761
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gerider-Neutral	2310	
Indian Institute of Technology Patna Indian Institute of Technology Patna		AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3381	3381

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..